Date

8-13-24 Tuesday
8-20-24 Tuesday JV*
8-21-24 Wednesday
8-21-24 Tuesday JV*
8-28-24 Wednesday
9-3-24 Tuesday JV*
9-5-24 Thursday
9-11-24 Wednesday
9-17-24 Tuesday JV*
9-19-24 Thursday
9-26-24 Thursday
10-8/9-24

Kanab High School Golf Schedule 2024

Location

Paradise GC (Millard) 6:45 am
Canyon Breeze GG (Beaver)  7:30 am
Dixie Red Hills GC (Enterprise) 7:15 am
Cove View GC (South Sevier) 9:15 am
Palisades GC (Kanah) 5:45 am
Paradise GC (Millard) 6:45 am
Canyon Breeze GC (Beaver) 7:30 am
Cedar Ridge GC (Parowan) 7:00 am
Mt. Carmel GC (Kanah) 9:30 am
Cove View GC (South Sevier) 6:00 am
Sunset View GC (Region) 6:30 am
Cedar Ridge GG (State) TBA

Leave Time

Start Time

11:00 am
11:00 am
10:00 am
1:00 pm
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:00am
10:00 am
11:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
TBA

All green fees are paid for by Kanab High School Golf. Student Athletes are responsible for their own food/snacks on golf trips.
Golfers are responsible to provide their own golf balls, tees and any other golf related gear during tournaments. All code of
conduct rules apply to KHS golfers during our season. Please refer to the KHS School Handhook for complete rules. KHS will
provide transportation to tournaments.



